
REF: 

DATE: 

1

Previous plate change

1

Not Checked

1

Not Checked



No �nance agreement recorded



No mileage discrepancies



No risk marker recorded



No write-o� recorded



No condition alerts



Not scrapped, no VIC recorded



No stolen record
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VRM

VEHICLE

ENGINE CC

ENGINE SIZE

FUEL

BODY

TRANSMISSION

SEATS

COLOUR

REG DATE

VIN

ENGINE NO.

ENGINE CODE

POWER

VALVES

GEARS

0-60 MPH

TOP SPEED

LAST V5C

DOORS

BODY

BODY CLASS

TYPE APPROVAL

WHEEL PLAN

BOOT CAPACITY

REG CURRENT

FINANCE

LAST CHECKED ON

WRITE-OFF (MIAFTR)

CONDITION ALERT

SCRAPPED

VIC

STOLEN
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Found 1  minor issue

Found 1  minor issue

DISCREPANCY

2016 2018 2020 2022 2024
0

50K

100K

150K

09/08/2024 142,629 Miles SOLDONMYDRIVECOM LTD

01/06/2024 142,628 Miles ADVERT

22/08/2023 140,185 Miles MOT

11/08/2022 136,949 Miles MOT

20/08/2021 123,135 Miles MOT

28/08/2020 107,240 Miles MOT

07/08/2019 91,129 Miles MOT

22/08/2018 80,097 Miles MOT

AT RISK

FOUND ON TAXI/PSV DATABASE

RECALL OUTSTANDING
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Found 1  minor issue

PREVIOUS KEEPERS

AGE

AVG KEEPERS FOR AGE

LAST V5C

17/12/2022 N/A 1 year 7 months

08/09/2017 17/12/2022 5 years 3 months

02/09/2015 08/09/2017 2 years

PLATE CHANGES

05/03/2024 N/A 5 months

01/01/2023 05/03/2024 1 year 2 months

02/09/2015 01/01/2023 7 years 3 months

COLOUR CHANGES

CURRENT COLOUR

PRIOR USE

IMPORTED

IMPORTED NI

IMPORT DATE

ORIGIN

ORIGIN

EXPORTED

EXPORT DATE
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MOT VALID

MOT EXPIRY

REG DATE

FIRST MOT DUE

22/08/2023

01/09/2024

140,185 Miles

549804773003

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

11/08/2022

01/09/2023

136,949 Miles

340841636252

N/A

Front Tyre worn close to legal limit/worn on edge both fronts
(5.2.3 (e))

N/A

Pass

20/08/2021

01/09/2022

123,135 Miles

130474716111

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

28/08/2020

01/09/2021

107,240 Miles

940994861707

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

07/08/2019

01/09/2020

91,129 Miles

189324289400

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

22/08/2018

01/09/2019

80,097 Miles

300562754260

N/A

N/A

N/A

Pass

TAX VALID

TAX EXPIRY

SORN
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 142,629 Miles as of 09/08/2024

Vehicle Peugeot 308

Trade Value £1,583

Retail Value £3,413

Supermarket Value £3,290

Independent Value £3,328

Franchise Value £3,521

 142,629 Miles as of 09/08/2024

Vehicle Peugeot 308 1.6 BlueHDi Active Hatchback 5dr Diesel Manual Euro 6 (s/s) (100 ps)

Trade £877

Retail Value £3,197

Part Exchange £777

Private £2,060

142,629 Miles as of 09/08/2024

VRM FJ65XDP

VIN VF3LBBHYBFS197396

Retail £3,372 £2,900 £2,452

Trade £2,596 £2,233 £1,888
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36 Months / 60,000 Miles Expired Expired

36 Months / 60,000 Miles Expired Expired

144 Months / Unlimited Valid Valid

36 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

36 Months / Unlimited Expired Valid

TOTAL ESTIMATED

Road Tax *

Fuel

Insurance

22.8%

77.2%

A

94 g/Km

£0

N/A

£1,369

15,983 Annual Miles

£80.61

941 Miles

55 MPG

76 MPG

67 MPG

N/A

16

£405

* The standard 12 month VED rate for all registered cars in this band is shown for the purposes of comparison. Note, �gures quoted re�ect the current rate only, and may be subject to change in
the future. Cars with a list price of over £40,000 when new pay an additional rate of £310 per year on top of the standard rate, for �ve years

MANUFACTURER WARRANTY
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Finance Initial Check: 09/08/2024 09:16, No Finance

09/08/2024 Private

Keepers Initial Check: 09/08/2024 09:16, 2 Previous Keepers found

09/08/2024 Private

MIAFTR Write-o� Initial Check: 09/08/2024 09:16, No records found
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